2017 06 26 16 01 19
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY
REFILE

LOCATION BOX #

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

092155 DATE:

03434

06-26-17

579-3761 579-3400

cC
2017 06 26
GIVE TO

16 01 18

PAGE # 1

EQUITABLE LIFE & CASUALTY

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

REFILE

01E1D 6738 BOX
O01lE1F 6740 BOX
26G1cC 6382 BOX
26G1F 6373 BOX
39G2D 1885 BOX
44H3B 1900 BOX
OTHER:

SIGNATURE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS .
Warehouse Refile
# OF FILES:

# OF CARTONS:

oooooooooo

015KTJ
015KTK
014QSF
014QSB
00UJKN
00UODX

DATE:




